	a	2033		FILED
1. Entity Name HECHT ENTERPRISES, LTD.				02 FEB - 6 AH 8: 0,3
	LINTERFRIGEO, CID.			SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Principal Place of BusinessMailing Address401 NW 38TH CT.401 NW 38TH CT.MIAMI FL 33126MIAMI FL 33126			TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
Principal P	lace of Business	3. Mailing Address		
Suite, Apt. #, etc.				
		City & State		4. FEI Number Applied For
Zip Country		Zip	Country	59-1401836 Not Applicable
	6. Name and Address of			5. Certificate of Status Desired Status Desired Status Desired Fee Required 7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
		Surrent Registered Agent	Name	7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
HAVENICK, FRED 401 N.W. 38TH CT. MIAMI FL 33126		Street Addr	ess (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)	
The above (named entity submits this state	ement for the purpose of changing	City	FL Zip Code
		mention are purpose of changing	its registered once or reg	istered agent, or both, in the state of Fionda.
GNATURE	Signature, typed or printed name of registr		pital Contributions	DATE 11. MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO DEPT. OF STATE
as Shown o		in FLORIDA to	o date.	GISTERED AND ACTIVE WITH THIS OFFICE.
2.	NOTE: General Partn			ADDRESS CHANGES ONLY
DCUMENT #	345274 SOUTHWEST FLORIDA E		STREET ADDRESS	ADDICES CHANGES ONLY
REET ADDRESS	401 NW 38TH COURT MIAMI FL 33126	HTEH HIGES, INC.	CITY-ST-ZIP	, <u>., ., ., ., ., ., ., ., ., ., ., ., ., .</u>
DCUMENT #		<u></u>	STREET ADDRESS	
ME REET ADDRESS			CITY-ST-ZIP	<u>=-02/13/0201085002</u> +02/13/0201085002 *****526.25 *****526.25
IY-ST-ZIP		<u> </u>	STREET ADDRESS	****526.25 ****526.25
me Reet address			CITY-ST-ZIP	
ty-st-zip Dcument #	1			
AME REET ADDRESS	· · ·		STREET ADDRESS	
			STREET ADDRESS	
CUMENT # ME ¹ - REET ADDRESS			CITY-ST-ZIP	
ITY-ST-ZIP DCUMENT # AME 1-1 IREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP DCUMENT #		<u> </u>		
DCUMENT # ME *-'. REET ADDRESS TY - ST-ZIP DCUMENT # MME			STREET ADDRESS	
DCUMENT / ME			CITY-ST-ZIP	n Section 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information s if made under oath; that I am a General Partner of the limited partnership or